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CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-

AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 2 (NO. 2/128)

30 July 2003

Under section 56 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 2 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out
in the Schedule hereto.

SCHEDULE

M MPAHLWA
DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

Item

Tariff
Heading

Code

Description

Rebate
Items

v

Imported from
or originating
in

Rate of anti-
dumping duty

Anno=
tations

210.02

"4802.56

01.06

02.06

03.06

04.06

63

68

62

67

By the substitution for tariff

heading 4823.57 of the following:

Uncoated paper and paper=
board, woodfree, of a kind used
for writing, printing or other
graphic purposes, of a mass of 46
g/m? or more but not exceeding
80 g/m?, whitc and of a size
commonly known as A4,
exported by Ripasa Celulose E
Papel

Uncoated paper and paper=
board, woodfree, of a kind uscd
for writing, printing or other
graphic purposes, of a2 mass of 46
g/m? or more but not exceeding
80 g/m?, white and of a size
commonly known as A4,
(excluding that exported by
Ripasa Celolosc E Papel)

Uncoated paper and paper=
board, woodfrce, of a kind used
for writing, printing or other
graphic purposes, of a mass of 46
g/m? or more but not exceeding
80 g/m?, white and of a size
commonly known as A4,
exported by PT Indah Kiat Pulp
and Paper Corporation

Uncoated paper and paper=
board, woodfree, of a kind used
for writing, printing or other
graphic purposes, of a mass of 46
g/m? or more but not exceeding
80 g/m?, white and of a size
commonly kaown as Ad,
exported by PT Pindo Deli Pulp
and Paper Mills

Brazil

Brazil

Indonesia

Indonesia

18,8%

32%

9,3%

10,3%
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board, woodfree, of a kind used
for writing, printing or other
graphic purposes, of a mass of 46
g/m? or more but not exceeding
80 g/m?, white and of a size
commonly known as A4,
(excluding that exported by PT
Indah Kiat Pulp and Paper
Corporation and PT Pindo Deli
Pulp and Paper Mills)

I I m v v Vi
Item Tariff Code C. Description Rebate Imported from Rate of anti- Anno=
Heading b. Items or originating dumping duty tations
in
05.06 61 | Uncoated paper and paper= Indonesia 70%"






