No. R. 1088

30 July 2003

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 2 (NO. 2/128)

Under section 56 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 2 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

M MPAHLWA DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

•

SCHEDULE

I				П	ш	IV	v	VI
Item	Tariff Heading	Code	C. D.	Description	Rebate Items	Imported from or originating in	Rate of anti- dumping duty	Anno= tations
210.02	"4802.56	01.06	63	By the substitution for tariff heading 4823.57 of the following: Uncoated paper and paper= board, woodfree, of a kind used for writing, printing or other graphic purposes, of a mass of 46 g/m ² or more but not exceeding 80 g/m ² , white and of a size commonly known as A4,		Brazil	18,8%	
		02.06	68	exported by Ripasa Celulose E Papel Uncoated paper and paper= board, woodfree, of a kind used for writing, printing or other graphic purposes, of a mass of 46 g/m ² or more but not exceeding 80 g/m ² , white and of a size commonly known as A4, (excluding that exported by		Brazil	32%	
		03.06	62	Ripasa Celolose E Papel) Uncoated paper and paper= board, woodfree, of a kind used for writing, printing or other graphic purposes, of a mass of 46 g/m ² or more but not exceeding 80 g/m ² , white and of a size commonly known as A4, exported by PT Indah Kiat Pulp and Paper Corporation		Indonesia	9,3%	
		04.06	67	Uncoated paper and paper= board, woodfree, of a kind used for writing, printing or other graphic purposes, of a mass of 46 g/m ² or more but not exceeding 80 g/m ² , white and of a size commonly known as A4, exported by PT Pindo Deli Pulp and Paper Mills		Indonesia	10,3%	

14 No. 25259

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 30 JULY 2003

I		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		11	ш	IV	v	VI
Item	Tariff Heading	Code	C. D.	Description	Rebate Items	Imported from or originating in	Rate of anti- dumping duty	Anno= tations
		05.06	61	Uncoated paper and paper= board, woodfree, of a kind used for writing, printing or other graphic purposes, of a mass of 46 g/m ² or more but not exceeding 80 g/m ² , white and of a size commonly known as A4, (excluding that exported by PT Indah Kiat Pulp and Paper Corporation and PT Pindo Deli Pulp and Paper Mills)		Indonesia	70%"	

.

and the second states of the second states and the second states and the second states of the second states and

Contract of Contract and
